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ZOMFORIDELCRO

ENGINEERING
COMFORICLLLR : Dacte/Time: 04.12.2017 14:25 Page : 1
leam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD salss Order: 40 N0 305094408
STOMER REGN NG 0o im MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD —_— o
%m'?a 7010045 'MERCEDES BENZ _——
3 SIN MING DRIVE |
MESS  Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 MOOELL220CD: (B6) 04,13, 3007 09:50
755
- R . "ROFYE s, 2015 R
c COMPLETION DATETIME:
COUNT CARD NO. . B N N %rﬂm1§9m4 B
JOB DESCRIPTION
Accident Date: 04,.12.2017
NATURE: 3F 04.12.2017
S/NO LABOE CODE DESCRIPTION
ECKED & PASSED OUT BY
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
awledgement Siip Exit Faas
il
B \faaryfisles M
ane.  SHCE026M CHIANG @ SHCBO26M
1 of Barvice Advisor Sigrature Date Mame of Sarvice Avisor Dt
i rturniad to Servios Recention upon collection . To ba kapt by Securty Guand




1R | l#-/ L e
- COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 3 o
"REPAIR ESTIMATE*®

VEHICLE 80 : SHC 8026M DATE 4/12 Ilf? 16:37
MAKE k 4 G
MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ P A \L’/L/I
Parts Deseription/ Labour Unit Price i Amount

Labour Charge Yse
Panel Beating

S ;.Uﬂ'ﬂﬁ
Spray Painting Charge § 1 M
e b

o
TOTAL LABOUR S 1,500.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 1,720.00
—
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This is an initia] estimate based on a visual ikpeBfATET the above vehicle. The final repai
Date: —— :
quantum will be prepared afier the velicle is . . OF surveyor appointed

b the insurance company




COMFORIDELCRO

ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No © 305084408

i - ComborDeiGo Enginesring Pie Lid
Date 0712117 &9 Loyang Drve Singapore 50856

Fax: 6546 8156

FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax
Aftn KALVIN
\ehicle RegNo. . SHCB026M o4n2M7

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1 The repair job shall bill to:

2 The finalized amaourt shall be:

(a) Spare Pans after List discount

ibl  Labour Charges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(e} Lumpsum Repair (if applicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repair cosl aftor Less
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3 Estimated normal period for repairs

AlG SGGASTTE
$800.00
$800.00

20%
2 working days.

4 We shall treat the above amount as Comect and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7

working days =

5 Thank you for your assistance

We confirm the estimates and
finallzed amount

e
— i )
Signature ' Signature
1 J #
Mame . CHIANG Name I alh
Tel 62148314 Date feefi
Fax 65468156
For Official Use Only
Documernt
flem Amount Attached Canfiem By Ramariks
(Signature)
Yes ar No
1. Rental Rale P/Day YES
2 Loss of Incomea Pald N
3. Survey Fees
i LTA Search Fes
5

Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if applicabie)

rrun

Remarks




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY ; THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB RO
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
H550RTSS DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

JOB, PARTS DESCRIPTION

( RT REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 400.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 400.00
SURB-TOTAL
TOTAL

Ll f}((l

Date: 07.12.2017
Time: 1 7:4(0:42
Page: |

305094408
SHCRO26M
00000000
MERCEDES BENZ
E220CDI(ER)
06.05.2015
04.12.2017 09:50
04.12.2017

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISCY» AMOUNT

0.00

800,00

BO0.00

AUTHORISED : YES /NO

7S,

| ANAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE : DATE :



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD " ’ \‘1
"REPAIR ESTIMATE* ( ] Z (¢
VEHICLE NO : SHC 8026M DATE 4/12/2017 16:37 o
MAKE f (| ; -
MODEL  : MERCEDES BENZ |\ MALA
| gt [ Parts Description/ Labour Tvpe Lnit Price " Amount
Labour Charge ) Las
Panel Beating 5 306000
Spray Painting Charge 5 1 M
mga
TOTAL LABOUR S 1.500.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 1,720.00
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Vie !LI(KA.utu!

From: Cecilla Lee Peng Geok <cecillalee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 25 April, 2018 2:57 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: Reminder: Acknowledgement of LOD's - TP claiming against AlG - 29 SHC
8026M SGG 8577E CC3/AIG17023111/K1ha3 4/12/2017 Vic

Attachments: img-425150121 pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear SirfMadam

Strictly without admission of any liability and solely for quick amicable settiement, we confirm settiement at $1.500 for
property damage. Please note that the contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. It is condition of any
settlemnent reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (If any) of the owner/driver/claimant

The duly completed discharge voucher is enclosed for your attention, Please arrange to let us have your payment
made in favor of ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid within the next seven (7) days.

Thank you

Bes! Regards

Cecilia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
Off 6214 8354 | Fax

6214 1843

From "Vie (LKKAuto)" <vicalpehi@ikkauto com>

To: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <ceciinies@sparkcarcare cam>

Cec Admin A <admin-ag@kkauto com>, “Vic (LKKAulD)" <vicalpeh@ikkauts come

Date 25/04/2018 01:10 PM

Subject RE: Raminder Acknowladgameni of LOD's - TP claiming against AJG - 28 SHC BO26M 566
B57TE CCIAIGITOZINM 1K Ihad 422017 Vie

Your Ref: T1117/SHA2416X/CL{st) Without Prejudice
Dear Cecilla,
We refer further to our below emall,

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability, we offer of global sum
$1,500.00 (all in).

If agreeable, kindly chop and sign the attached DV and forward back a copy to us for payment processing.

Thank you.

“Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settiement

should olso not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter is made solely to resalve this matter only. Na reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this



affer in any other related matters.

Best Regords,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email! vicalpeh @ kkauto.com | fax: 6731-4108
ik 51, Paya Ubt Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408533)

-——

= Save the Earth: Print only when necessary

This e-mall cantain confidential and privileged matedal, and are for the sole wse of the imended recipient Use or dstribution by an unintended recipient is
prohibiled, and may be a vialation of law. Il you balieve thal you received this e-mall in error, pleass do nol read [his e-mall or any altached ilems. Please
delete the e-mall and gl alachments, nchiding any copses thareal, and inform the sander thal you have deleted tha e-mall, all altachments and any coples
Ihareol. Thank you

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok [mailto:cecilial rkcarcare.co

Sent: Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 11:42 AM

To: Shirley Hiew [LKK Auto)

Cc: Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Jas Khine (LKKAuto); jasminecal @cdge.com.sg; KKLau; Thin Thin
[LEKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Zainl (LKK Auto); Zayyer (LKKAuto)

Subject: Reminder: Acknowledgement of LOD's - TP claiming against AIG - 29 SHC 8026M 5GG BST7E CC3/AIG17023111/K1hal
4/12/2017 Vic

29 SHC 8026M [SGG 8577E (CC3/AIG17023111/K1ha3 [4/12/2017 hrir.-|

Without Prajudice

Dear Sir’/Madam

Please revert with your offer soon
Thank you.

Best Regards

Cecilia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax: 6214 1843

Fram "Shirley Hiew [LKK Auto)” <ShiteyHiewiBikkauto com>

To "lasminecai@cdge com sq° <jasminecaificdoe com sg>. "weciialetBsparkcarcare com” <ceciialss@spskcarcarg coms

Co  KKLau <kisu@ikauto com>, Admin A <sdmin-s@ikkaulo com>, "Zayyer (LKKAuto)" <zayyer@ikkauin.cam>, “Hsiso Tong (LKKAuto)"
<ghpwhilikkauto com>, “Thin Thin (LKKAuto)" <(hinthiniBlkkayte cony>. *Vie (LKKAue)" <vicalpahikauto.com>, "Jas Khine (LKKAulo)"
<jaskhina@ikkauts com>, "Asher Sng (LKMAuto)” <AsherSna@@ikkauto com>, “Zaini (LKK Auto)” <Zpiniikkauln.com=, “Vivian Lau (LKKAUta)"

<viwianlauBkhauto com>

Diate ZBM22017 0242 PM

Subject Acknowledgement of LOD's - TP claiming against AIG

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Cecilla / Jasmine,

We acknowledge receipt of your LOD's for the following cases.

N , | Case Handler /
!Hﬂ TAXINO. | OI'sNO. Our reference [ DOA Investigator
"1 [ sH7267) | SFZ363U |CC3/AIG17020805/K1ub3 [27/10/2017 | Thin Thin

2



|2 |SHC 1690R | SLT 3093P [CC3/AIG17021022/K1ha3 | 1/11/2017 | Vic

'3 |SHD 3474E [SLQ 3064P [CC3/LCR17021248/K1wa3 | 4/11/2017 | Vivian

4 |SHA 3222G |SKU 3617K |CC3/AIG17021542/K1ka3 [9/11/2017 | Zaini

5 | 1;;{;:” ﬁsalgxgﬂ CC3/AIG17021761/M1zb3 12;11;2131?‘ Zayyer

| 6 [SHA 4129L | SKS 1764S |CC3/A1G17021961/K1kb3 [14/11/2017 | Zaini

' 7 |SHA 35658 | EY 11190 |CC3/AIG17021920/M1ea3 14/11/2017 ] Asher

| 8 |SHA 3456Z | SKP 3672B |CC3/AIG17021964/K1ha3 |15/11/2017 | Vic

|9 | SH7978R [SLF 3238M |CC3/LCR17021960/K1zb3 [15/11/2017 | Zayyer
110 [SHD 3335Z | SJQ 403M [CC3/AIG17022071/K1ea3 |16/11/2017 | Asher -
111 [SHA 7449T | $JX 877S (CC3/AIG17022552/K1yb3 Izynzzm?l_ Jas

12 | SHB 4226] |SLB 3805Y |CC3/AIG17022424/K1ha3 122/11/2017 | Vic

113 [SHC 2772G | SIN 1479D [CC3/A1G17022659/K1ka3 [24/11/2017 | Zaini

114 [SHD 4564Y | SLG 9549X |CC3/LCR17022693/K1pa3 126/11/2017 | Hsiao Tong
15 | SHA 6783] |SFX 7718U [CC3/A1G17022661/K1ka3 [26/11/2017 | Zaini

16 [SHD 4305S |SLA 1719G |CC3/AIG17022696/K1ea3 |27/11/2017 | Asher

17 [SHD 3644G [SLF 5724M [CC3/A1G17022828/K1ya3 [29/11/2017 | Jas

18 |SHB 3545U [ SLM 766M |CC3/LCR17022220/K1za3 [17/11/2017 | Zayyer B
19 | SHB 2213] [SKX 5168K |CC3/AIG17022710/K1pa3 [28/11/2017| Hsiao Tong
20 |SHC 1062D | GW 1466D [CC3/A1G17022144/K1ka3 [18/11/2017| Zaini

21 |SHD 7091A | SGC 8399Z |CC3/A1G17022652/K1za3 (25/11/2017 | Zayyer
22 |SHD 33465 | SKE 8288C |CC3/A1G17022829/K1ha3 129/11/2017 | Vic

23 SHO9111L | SCM6E |CC3/AIG17023060/K1zb3 |2/12/2017 | Zayyer
24 [SHD 4496K | SLF 4072S [CC3/LCR17023029/K1wa3 | 1/12/2017 | Vivian
|25 ISHA 4361G [SLQ 5439D |CC3/LCR17023447/K1pa3 |8/12/2017 | Hsiao Tong
‘25. ‘SHA 91u91.‘ 3?55{; ‘EEMAIGI?DZEZ?S!KIZM ‘5;123201? ( Zayyer
27 [sHC 8133L [SKV 25036 |cC3/LCR17023066/K1wb3 | 1/12/2017 | Vivian
[zalsm: 2800] | SDJ 2133L |CC3/AIG17023108/K1wa3 | 4/12/2017 | Vivian
‘29‘ agggm }snn 8577E ‘ccz;mm?nzauumhaz ‘4;12;201? ’7 Vic

|3u SHA 6278B [SLM 1964B [CC3/AIG17023331/K1wb3 | 7/12/2017 | Vivian

131 [SHC 8567T | SJU 3168B |CC3/AIG17023566/K1ub3 |1u,:1z;zm?[_ Thin Thin
132 |SHC 7439L | SFS 7188A |CC3/AIG17023051/K1pb3 [30/11/2017 | Hsiao Tong d
33 [SHA9037K | S]J 76K |CC3/AIG17023265/K1ub3 |3/12/2017 | Thin Thin
34 [SHA 7466T | SK] 9292G |CC3/AIG17023664/K1ha3 | 5/12/2017 | Vic

35 [SHC 2715Y | SKP 871M [CC3/AIG17023561/K1ea3 |8/12/2017 | Asher
‘3&‘ L ‘SLM 2378L E:z,'mm?uzzasumhaa \qm;zm? r Vie

137 |SHC 3901U [SLN 4989E [CC3/AIG17023694/K1za3 [10/12/2017 | Zayyer

38 [SHB 6349A | SLL 1479R |CC3/AIG17023996/K1yb3 [16/12/2017 | Jas

3




139 | SHAS56P [SLD 7487U [CC3/AIG17023283/K1ha3 | 5/12/2017 | Vic

40 | SHC 138B | SLP 4951C |CC3/LCR17023838/K1wb3 [13/12/2017 | Vivian

|41 [ SHC 185P |SGM 1048E [CC3/AIG17024051/K1ea3 |16/12/2017 | Asher

Our respective case handler / investigator will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.
"Wishes yee w0 Merry Cheistrmas & Happy New Year 20018"

Thank you.

Best Rogards,

Shirkey Himw | Admin

LKK Auto Consuftants Pre Lid

Phone: 6356-0055 | errail- fhirleyHiswBlkauto com | fac 5741 2108
itk 51, Paya Ubs Industrial Park, Ubl Avenwe 1, #02-25 | $(408533)

[attachment "DV .pdf" deleted by Cecilia Lee Peng Geok/sparkcarcare/cdge/delgronotes]



COMFORIDELCRO
OurRef T 1217 | SHCB026M /CL(st) ENGINEERING
Your Retf:
Date TQ'DBG-'IT ComfortDalGro Enoinessing Pie Lid

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 3 B r\ i

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 59 Loyang Drive ath Fir Malip :
CHARTIS Buliding Singapore 508068 e
78 Shenton Way
#ﬂ'?-lﬁ WorRshops
Einglpﬂﬂ! “Tg uﬂ . Headdell
Attn : Motor Claims Department  WITHOUT PREJUDICE spors S7H70
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX] SHC8026M YOUR INSURED SGGBSTTE St
AND OTHER ON 041217 ~ por 8757 1]
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the cwner of motor Pandan

Vehicle No SHCB026M which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle,
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them Ut
in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters anising from ha
the damage to the vehicle.

As the accidant was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SGG85S77E

Senoko

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. Surnoe! Hadt
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM ol b -
1 Cost of Repair s 856.00 ol
2 3 days Lossof Rental@ § 179.57 per day 3 538,71 Pars
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 5 -
4 GIA/LTA Search Fees 5.35
§ GIA/Police Report Fees 3 -
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation $ -

Sub Total: $ 140006
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 3 dayslossofincome@ $ 8000 perdays S 240.00

Total Claims : $ 1,640.06
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

4)  Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 5 pcs
b)  LTA search slip/s of SGG8S577E
¢)  GIA/Police report/s of : ~ SHC8026M
d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photograph/s of Accidenl Scene { ) Certificate of Insurance
{ ) Witness statement/s { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
spon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel : 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : ceciliales@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated |etter. No signature is required

COMFORIDELCRO (i -



T

- o -
A A B ProLig

S1UBIAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX ; (063) 67414108

Our Ref: CCO/AIGIT023111/K1ha3

25 APRIL 2018

PRABHAT KANT GUPTA
1 EASTWOOD DRIVE
SINGAPORE 486528

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGG 8577TE AND SHC 8026M ON 04.12,2017

We refer 1o the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte
Lid to resolve the Property Damage claim against you and/or your authorized driver
under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature. it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

it

Chong Poh Kin

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

cc.  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)
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LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF | PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING MERCEDES E220 SHCBD26M , SGGBS577E ON 04-Dec-17 06:45
ALONG TERMINAL 3 TAXI QUEUE TWDS PICK-UP POINT
I/ We LIM CHING HONG {Hirar) HRIC No.: S1746156G
and/or (Rellief) NRIC No.:
Tanl Numbsr SHCBO026M

hereby autharise ComfortDelGra Enginesring Pte Ltd{CDGE):

1. To submit my/aur clalms for damages, costs and expensa, Including loss of Income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs,

2. To have absolute discretion to agrae to any settlement or compensation amount In respect of my/four claim
against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
4, To accapt any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the clalm against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE In accordance with CDGE's instruction and made In favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd",

Dats 04-Dec-2017
Namea of Hirer LIM CHING HONG
Hirer NRIC S1746156G Signature :
Addrass 36 SEA BREEZE AVENUE
487555

Contact Na, B7422278



RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that

we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed

for $$1,500.00 (Global Sum — all in) for vehicle no. SHC 8026M that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 04/12/2017 (date) along T3 TAXI QUEUE TOWARDS PICK UP
POINT (location) involving vehicle no/s SGG 8577E. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted
on 05/12/2017 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE
LTD (“the third party claimant™) of vehicle no. SHC 8026M make the claim as set out in the above

paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l
deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant”.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC
8026M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this __Z 5 APR 2018

cL iﬁEPARTMEEFTE %5
O ENGINEERI
COMFORJOEL P

s|NGAPORE 5797

¥ STLL
N
Signed by appointed surveyor Sign?ﬁjr “the warkshop™ (with chop)

“The contents of this documen! apply to venicle damages
only. All personal injuries and damages arising |herefrom are
excluded from the ambit and application of this document.”

Please forward your cheque mnde payable to:-
COMFORTDELGRO ENEINEEHIHE PTE LTD



ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A mimiber of COMROTNICAp

Head Offiee
205 Hraddell Road
Singapore 579701

Kindly nota that no receipl shall be issued uniass requestad,

CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No

2010004 G134R7RY

(:OMFOR1DELGRO ComforiDelGro Engineering Pie Lid
ENGINEERING
A member of ComomDIICRO
GST REG. NO, M2-8921817-3 DOMPENY REGE, WO, @ 1995060484
TAX INVOICE Paga: 1
BO10004
s ey —— . VEHLR WO IRV, NO/DATH
ATG ASTA PACIFIC INSIIRANTE PTE I.TD SHCRD26M Q1 34R7H9 18.12.2N7
MAKK JOR K.
#05-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUTID MERCKIOES 4kN 05094408
STNGAPORE SG 079120
_ MOHIKI, (HXMICTKN WAL NG
CONTACT NO: 641393000 12725094 K220CDT1 [ Ko )
DATE (0F VG IIA"IM('I’IHH IN
06.00.2015 N4.12.2017 09:50
) (HASHTS (0D
@ oescription : 3P 04.12.2017 WOIZ1 200118159044
S/Bo  Part No. Oty Urat Price Wisc Net
PART HEOQUISTTION
SUH-T{TAL 0.00
JOB NATUER
0001 L PANEI, BEATING 400. 00 400, 00
0062 2Z23-502 SPHAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA 400.00 400. 00
SUB-TOTAL 800.00
items total &0, 00
(&) Add G @ 7.000 % 56. 00
invoice ammmnt A5h. 00

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.




“COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
A mamber of COMRORIDELGRD
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE
BO10004

ATG ASTA PACTFIC TNSURANCE PTR LTD

#0B-16 7E SHENTON WAY,CHARTIS BUTLD
SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 1225094
Issued by : KAT‘HHRIH%‘AH 18.12.2017

KHepair t + ClL8D/KT/!
Payment %;‘Tﬂm: [Cradit 30 days

ComfortDelsro Engincering Pre Lid
A mamber of COMIOINDE LAy

Head Office
205 Braddel| Road
Singapore 379701

Kindly note that na receipt shall be issued uniess requested

ACCOUNT No

S0 0004

16:29:

INVOICE No

MN346THY

ComionDelGro Engineanng Pte Lid

IMPANY

VERCLE N
SHCR0Z6M

MARK K
MKRCEDES JENY,
MODEL
R220C0T (ki3 )

BATE OF 1'RG
D6.05.20015

CHARSIS ((NK

Kliz, N, = 1995060 4RW
Fage: 2

INV. NO)/DATR
91345789 18.12.207

JOR WO
05094408

OIXMETER KEADTNG

DATE/TIME IN
04.12.2017 09:50

WONZ1 2007 ZR1 59044

AMOUNT

CUSTOMER'S COPY

BANK/CHQ No



Our Ref: CT17120078
Comfort

| g

Date: 18 December 2017

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirflMadam

ACCIDENT ON 04/12/2017 @ 06:45 hrs

ALONG TERMINAL 3 TAX| QUEUE TWDS PICK-UP POINT
INVOLVING SGGBSTTE

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing venicle registration
number SHCB026M (the "Tax|"). The Taxi was hired to LIM CHING HONG IC NO
S$1746156G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the
time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $179.57 per day
{inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a
third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

seftlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Execulive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 5TAT17 Mainline +85 B555 1188 Facsimila +65 8453 3183
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12T Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No Incident Search  Insurance B ce CORBART Name
‘Date/Time Status  Company Code pary
04 Dec 2017/ AlG ASIA PACIFIC
SGGBS77E 44500 SCCEiul| A4 INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Previous OK

SRC £er€ W)

hitps Avrl o gov s itaivrtaction/insPanDelsiiByAATFUNCTION I0=F1B01043ET



GEMERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
GENERAL B Rafflos Cuay #18-00 Singapore DABSE0
INSURANCE Tel [65) 5224 0010 Fax [65) 6224 0030

Dperating Hours : Mandsy to Friday, 0900 - 17.00
AECDORDS MANACEMENT CENTRE LIEN: S66350020G [ GST Aag. Na.: MA0DO1TT3S

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submitthe completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre
with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM
(A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THEAMENDMENTS:

Original ReportNo : MCDB17158407 Vehicle Registration No: _SHCB8026M

Nameas shownin nric) : __LIM CHING HONG NRIC/FIN/PassportNo : _S1746156G

(*Vehicle Driver /}'ehicle Owner) [*) Please delate asappropriate

Addrecs - 36 SEA BREEZE AVENUE Singapore( 457555 )

Contact (Tel) : Mobile No. :

Email Address

Date of Accident  :_ 04/12/2017 Time of Accident: _ 06:45

Place of Accident :_TERMINAL 3 TAXI QUEUE TWDS PICK-UP POINT

Insurance Company: __First Capital Insurance Ltd

{(B] ADDITIONALINFORMATION ?hMEHDMENTS:

| have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
make the following amendments:

Submit Police Report : T/20171204/2136
&) On MC 5 days.

Wi

Policyhaolder / Driver's Signature Reporting cEn'i-Fe Personnel’s Signature

Date; Name;
NRIC/FINNo,: xiao ?an

Date:  06.12.2017




RGO FSA0T | ComipriClen Engnganng Pin L i - Loyang
ENTHY DATE & TIME 41123017 1157

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Pisase report L:orrer.ﬂ.r tha details of the accident i spesd up e clabline process

2 This Form must be compleded by the Policyholder andior the Authorised Driver

1. imfarmaton prondicind musl Do &S truihful and sccurate as possibia, Any willul MisMapresanianon o witnoaing of materal facis may alow InsuTancy cormpanias 1o
repudiate policy ability

4 Tha issus and acoeptance of this Form by infurance companias s not an admimsion of polcy abaty an 1he part af the Insurance comBanes

5 Any falss reporting may be refarred to the Police for imvestigation,

0. This report will b fonserded by e insgrmes of the osurens of ihe GIA Records Mansgemeni Centre establahed by the Ganeral Insursnce Associnbion of
Singapora{GUW) kor anchiiving and thal coplen of this repart will far a e be made Fvadable upon EpplicEbon by neresied partas

7. By ha indgaemant of (his mpon 1o the indum, you hesaby consent 1o e archivng of Mis repat al the centre and 1o CO0E of e ropor bang made ovasdable
aloresmd

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Data Of Report 041272017 11:57

Data Of Accident 04/12/2017 DG:45

Exact Location Of Accidant TERMINAL 3 TAXI QUEUE TWDS PICK-LUP POINT
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SHCB026M

Insured/Palicyholdar

Name Of Registersd Owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No 188303821R

Emall Address FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phona No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ

Model E220

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
tima of accident

Ara you claiming under your own insurance palicy

for repair 1o your vehicle? O

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

MName of Insurance Company FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE ANDIOR THEFT
Flaat Pdlicy YES

Palicy Mumber D-1572T01MFSH

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Drivar LIM CHING HONG

NRIC No S1748156G

Date Of Birth 20/02/1966

Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Dnving Pass 30/06/1995

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender FEMALE

Maobile Number

Fax Number

Contaclt Number

EMall Address JAYLIMO@EMAIL COM

Page 1ol 21



Address

Postcode

Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company
It Na, Relationship of ihe Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Mumbear of Driver's Own
Vehicia

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

36 SEA BREEZE AVENUE

487555
NO

OTHER - TAX] DRIVER

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weaathar Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface ORY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have baen approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accidant reported to the police? YES

if Yes Plaass state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER] CHANGI N.P.C
Was nolice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED / POLICE REPORT: T/20171204/2136
Attachment(s)

Ara accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicla Ragistration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Deatails Of Properties

Mame of Drivar

SGGASTTE

MOHD YAZID BIN JAAFAR

MNRIC/Passpart Number S14256779)
Contact Numbar B6156384
Address

Poslcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Daetails of Witness

Namea

Phone Number

Emall Address

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD

LEFT FRT

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Page 2 of 25



Mamea LIM CHING HONG

Approximate Age 51

Injuries Sustain PAIN TO NECK AND RIGHT SHOULDER. ON 5 DAYS MC.
Injured persan in which vehicle? SHCB026M

Ware seal bells worn? YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO

Address

Postooda

Pege 3 of 25



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plesse report gorrectly the detally of the accldent to speed up the claims process.

2. This Ferm musi be gpmpleted &

1. Information provided must be & Wgﬂ! Ary wilful migrepresentation or withholding of matarial
facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy [Iability.

4, The tisue and acreptance of this Form by Insurance companies i not an sdmission of pelicy kablilty on the part of the insurance

6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Recards Management Centre established oy the General Insurance
association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that cogies of this report will for a fee be made available upon spplicatian by
interested parties.

7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you bereby consent to the archiving of this separt at the centre and to copies of
the report being made svallable aforesaid.

g Consent under tha Perional Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, scknowledge, agree and consant that:

l2) My Insurar, my workshop and the General Insurance Assoclstion of Singapore [“GIA") may/are permitied to collect, use,
discloss prdfor process my persanal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other persanal informatian
provided by me or possessed by my insures (collectively the “Personal iInformation®) and discloss and transfer such
Fersorad information to all insurer(s) whe have Insured vehicle(s) invalved in this accident (sl insurars) who have insured
vehices) Invabved In this accident shall bz collectively referred 1o as the “Insurers”], the inturers’ lwvweyars/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singspore and any relevant government agency,/autherity [such & the palice), far the purposs(s)
of

(] processing handling and/ar dealing with my claims inchuding the settlement of the clalms and any necessary
inveitigations relating to the claims,

(i) investigating the accident and/or my clams.;
(1l carrying cut and/or dealing with my Instructions of responding to sny enguitdes by me;

[} admministering my claims (incuding the mailing of correspondance, statements, invalces, reports or nothees to me,
which could invaive diclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about defvery of the same at well as on the
extermal cover of ervelopes/mall packages); and/ar

Iv) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, [callectively the

Ib)  all Ingurer{s) who have insured vehlclels) invalved In this sccldent and the Insurers’ lawyers/Jaw firms, moy/ara permitted
to collect, uie, disciose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Porpasas; and

{€) my Persanal Infarmatian may/can be disclased by any of the Ingurers and/or GIA Lo their third party service praviders ar
seentifinciuding their lawyera/law firma). which may be sited outside of Singapare, for one or more of the sbove Purposes.

[d} my Persenal Informatian will also be collected and wied to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud getection,
Imestigation and mansgement in present and all future claims,

(8] the information so cofected under (d] sbove may be shared [ disclosed:

] 12 all insurers and/for any ather third parties that aisist In evalusting, vestigsting, controlling ar managing fraud,
regulatory, law enforcement and government agencies a3 reasonably required for the purposes statnd, or

(i} for eomplying with requiraments under any regulstions, laws or court arders

=
ge
SOMFO RANSPORTATION FTE L .
% Eng;r:r NO_1BTI0TI2R o‘+ J
Polleyhiolder's Signature Dirtver's Sigrature - Reparting Centre @ 1 Signature
Date & Time: (I delwer s not the policyhalder) MNarmie:
Date & Tima: WNRIC/FIN W

Lt i e Rkl

=
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

A3 P aflacted

DECLARATION
i'vwe declars the foregoing particulars are true in every respect /
SUMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LID ! ﬂy/f} ,:FA
0 REG NO. 18T207921R Y i
Pelicyhalder's Signature er's Tghature Reparnng Cant-= Afonnal’s Sigrature
Date & Thme: [ direwer the policyhalder) Nama.
Date & Time NRIC/FIN No

Paga Sof 21



Sketch Plan Pg. 3

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

On 04 Dec 2017 at about 06:45 hrs the traffic volume was very heavy hence the traffic flow

was very slow moving at times it gﬁndl to a halt. Due .tn t-i:le.traﬂ'i: condition of the road

along Terminal 3 taxi queue my taxi came to a stop on the extreme left of the driveway.

Shortly after | felt an impact coming from the right hand side rear of my stationary taxi

followed by another impact,

Later | stepped out to check. Found that a BMW car SGGBS77E had come from my immediate

‘right drive on the Chevron Lines between my taxl and anather taxi on my right squeezed
|

through a small gap. As a result of the driver's failure to keep a proper lookout for my taxi

lcaused this acadent to happen. In the process the left hand side front of the car hit and

grazed the right hand side rear towards the right hand side front including the right hand side

wing mirror of my taxi thus damaging them.

No passenger on board my taxi. No injury at the point of the accident. However after the

accident | felt pain neck and right shoulder. If the pain still persist | will see a Doctor later on.

Enclosed Is my video footage and the witness footage(SHD3849A) to support my claims.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true [n every respect.

L OMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD .
YT e0 ree WO 1932073IR Lyl -"{7/
mm%mm{

Policyholder's Signature/Date & Driver's Sig driver 4 nat :hnlwﬁarm
Time & Time Centre Personnel

Page 6 of 21
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1 Sasan
Police Station Of Origin: BY: B e 1of3
ChangiN.PC Report No. T/20171204/2136
9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 5298914
Tel No: 1800-5872999
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Repart No.: Station Diary No..
04/12/2017 17:43 47

Name of Informant: Address:

LIM CHING HONG 36 SEA BREEZE AVENUE SINGAPORE 487555

ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.: 2

NRIC NO / S1746156G Home/Office: Mobile: 84722278
Nationality: Email:

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Female 51 20/02/1966 Driver

Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese

Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

TAXI DRIVER Class: 3 Date of Expiry:

Type of Date/Time of Type of Location:
Ascldent: Accident: Straight Road
04/12/2017 06:45
Location:
Along Road 1
AIRPORT BOULEVARD
Changi Airport 3 Taxi Queue towards pick up point
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
One Way Not Controlled Heavy
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side ambulance:
No

SGG8577E | Ca | 740L1 3.0L Slightly

AST ABS Damaged
D/AB 2WD
4DR HID SR
SHC8026M | Taxi MERCEDES |E220 White Slightly |0
BENZ BLUETEC Damaged

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA




POLICE FORCE IR RN

Tr20171204/2136
Police Station Of Origin: 20f3
Changi N.P.C Report No. T/20171204/2136
9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 528914
Tel No: 1800-5872999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Name LIM CHING HONG ID No. S1746156G
Related Vehicle | SHC8026M (Taxi) Contact No. 78
H %3
Hospital/Clinic | NOVENA MEDICAL CENTRE Class of Class: 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 04/12/2017 Date Discharge | 04/12/2017
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05 Degree of In Slight
Name MOHD YAZID BIN JAAFAR ID No. S$14257791
Related Vehicle | NIL Contact No.| 861 55325'_ (i
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL

Brief Details.

On 04/12/2017 at about 0645hrs the traffic volume was very heavy hence the traffic flow was vey slow
moving at times it grinds to a halt. Due to traffic condition of the road along terminal 3 taxi queue my taxi
came to a stop on the extreme left of the driveway . Shortly after | felt an impact coming from the right
hand side rear of my stationary taxi following by another impact. Later | stepped out to make a check and
found out car SGGB577E had come from my immediate right drive on chevron lines between my taxi and
another taxi on my right squeszed through a small gap. As a result of the drivers fault to keep a proper
lookout for my taxi caused this accident to happen. In the process left hand side front of the car hit and
grazed the right hand size rear towards the right hand side front including the right hand side wing mirror
of my taxi thus damaging them.

No passenger on board on my taxi and no injury at the point of the accident. However after the accident |

feel pain neck and right shoulder. | already consult doctor at novena Medical Centre and was giving 5
days MC.




SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

ChangiN.P.C

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 5298914
Tel No: 1B00-5872999

Sketch Plan
Infarmant is not able to provide sketch plan

N TR AR

120171204/2136

30f3
Report No. T/20171204/2136

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

N\,

Signature Of Officer Recording The Repor};
G/
Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN BIN SUHAI

Signature Of Informant:

Signature Of Interpreter.
Not applicable

ey Ao~
L

Dataimime:
04/12/2017 17:43

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP/ AEIT/

Sgt 2 YEO KIA HUAT
Contact No.: 65476325 |

assification Of Case:

| m SN 16U

Authentication Stamp
NP168

sl
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Merimen e-Claims

Page 1 of |
...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)
ExgreEas
'CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - B B - -

Case | Matified Est Submitted Aﬂ_j_l.s.;rgnm Ad) Rpt Ady Submitted llhl Auth'ed Status

' (05 Dec 2017 Pending for Survey
- ol === e

| | Edit Ad) fipt - pt Cance! Case I_

HMain Reference Claim Detalls

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

Insured: | PRABHAT KANT GUPTA, 1D 52775089€

El:l:’lln'l:! COMFORT TRAMSPORTATION PTE LTD. Co. Reg. No.: 199303821k

ehicle Reg. 04/12/2017 06:00 - :59
No. SHCBO26M | Date of Loss: | rop Lo ine and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date [Man ¥r
i} ¥ heg [ 1

Claim Type: |TP / 217784921056 |:“£:‘T;:i""" 2100363323-02000 (Comprehensive)

_[Created by adjuster]

SGGBS77E Pelicy Mo.

{ﬁllrnlnﬂ D-157T2701MFSH

IE::m o
Imu Engineering Pte Lid [Lw-u] 58 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - - Tel: ﬂu 8300

| ATG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (Express) - Tal| 65-6415-3000 . [Handled by Lee, Ming-Yao] Ming¥an Les@aky com
HS First Capital Insurance Lid [(HQ) - Tal; 62222911

LXK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handied by KALVIN ANG WET KUN | . [Final Rpt due

11511220171 .
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED
» AIG_SG (07/12/2017): NO OI GIA REPORT

~ viewall | Compose Case Ma ||

view A1 | Search Tasks | Create New Task | compinte |
Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Dane?
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Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHCB026M (21778492105G)
[SGG::'??E]

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Dec 4 2017 6:30AM
[PRABHAT KANT GUPTA]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
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Page 2 of 2

Letters/Correspondences 1perpen V]| B

L m;r_mml-d On | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall Print
31 20/12/1717.32  Reinspection Photo | @ | wadws | O
37 |20/12/1717:37 | Reinspection Photo @ |oecws | M
Documentation 1 per page E 1]
10| Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - | Thumbnail Print
1 |06/12/17 10:21 | TP SSTIMATE - MARKED = | NP | Load POF |

2 06/12/17 10:21 | TP GIA REPORT % Load PDe

3 13/12/17 09:07 Mon reporting letter E— | Load POF |

4 a/0a/1809:48 | DID DRIVING LICENCE STATUS Laad POF

|5 25/04/1813:12 | LETTER TO O1 B Load POF |

(6 02/05/18 14:27 | WORKSHOP INVOICE g Load POF

|7 D2/US/18 14:27  AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF 1
8 | 0/D5/18 14:37 | Release Voucher 3““”

9 02/05/18 14:27 | RENTAL RECEIPT = Loagd POF

10 [ 02/05/18 14:27 | LTA SEARCH 3 Load POF

11 [02/05/1814:27 | ADDENDUM | &9 | Losd PLF

|12 |02/05/18 14:27 | TP GIA REPORT - © | oedror |

T meset | save | ene |

Show Remarks To: [] Handiing Insurer
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[’o"lhh:ln No: SGGBS57TE (Insd veh) Maodel: ERCEDES-BENZ E220
SHCB026M (TP veh) LUETEC 2.1 D (A)
| Date of Accident: |04/12/2017
Global Sum Settlement | | [X] Yes [ 1 1 No
Repair Estimate 'S 1.605.00
Final Repair Cast '8 1.500.00
Loss of Use 5 3.00 days al $50.00 par day
Rental (if any) -1 3 days
LTA F GIA Search Fee -8
Others:; $
-
Final Setllement Sum (Global Sum) -] 1,500.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate

below)
A) For Non GIA istered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: ¥ea! N BOLA Scen Mo:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: NIL. e ’ “”““
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessad Liability (%) (%)

* Assessed Liability lo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) | ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Lid ] 1,500.00
2) |
3) ]
4) $
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN ”gu'f:‘-"
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Plaase attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_docltr... 2/5/2018



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg no19e607188r)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto com:assignments(@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Page | of 4

Our Flle No: CCYAIG1T023111/K1HA3D2

Data: 02/05/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid. Policy No 2100393323-02000
oiaimant Vehicle s1caoz6m Insured Vehicle No : SGGB577E
Date of Loss; 04/12/2017 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 217784821056
R | T
Reg No SHCB0Z6M
Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC, 21D (A) Engine Mo 65102432701485
Reg. Date: 08/05/2015 (Man. Year; 2015) Chassis No: WDD2120012B159044
Colour: White Odometer: 414585 km
Engine Capacity 2143 cc
Market Value/New Car Price; N/A
Sum |nsured (5§); Market Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable); Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabls): Yes Engine Modification; Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Froni Tyre Size: 225/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 225/55 R16
Froni Left Side: Wes! Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Wesl Lake 7 mm
Froni Right Side: West Lake 7 mm Rear Right Side: Wesl Lake 7 mm
The above valles represend the remaining e treads deplh
COST OF CLAMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 0.00 Q.00 0.00
Miscellansous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labaur 1,500.00 800.00 700.00 46.67
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 1,500.00 800.00 T700.00 46.67
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S§) 105.00 58.00 4800 48 67
MNett Amount [S§) 1,605.00 B56.00 T48.00 46.67
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x $§50.00/day) (SS) 150 00
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S$179.57/day) (S5) 53871
+ DociSaarch Fea (55) 535
Mett Liability (S§) 1,550.06
Global Sum Settlement (S5) 1,500.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment 05/12/2017
Date Inspected D51 272017 Inspected At ComioriDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
(Loyang)
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 2/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508869
Estimated Period of Repair. 2.0 days
Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: Thin report reprosenia our findings af the tme ang plece of ingpaction sifmd hensn, Such inepection has been cormed out o thir best of Gur
knpwiadge and abiity but any other labiity under any obher circumstances is hersby sxpressly avcluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 2/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.
| Report was unsubmitied during this print-out

https://sigapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 2/5/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellanecus ems selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 PANEL BEATING MNew 500.00 400.00

2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 1,000.00 400.00
Gross Labour Cost (55) 1.500.00 800.00

Repor was unsubmitted dunng this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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